DIGITAL LINK MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
2
10 GHz JITTER ANALYZER
MP1777A
STM-16 to 64, OC-48 to 192
For Evaluating STM-64/OC-192 Jitter
The MP1777A is a measurement solution for jitter evaluation. It sup-

• Operation environment
Windows®95 and Windows®98 are registered trademarks of Microsoft® Corporation.
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quality when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MP1777A 10 GHz Jitter Analyzer
Standard accessories
AC power cord:                 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A:                    2 pcs
B0329D Front cover:                1 pc
W1497AE MP1777A operation manual:      1 copy
W1498AE MP1777A remote control operation manual: 1 copy
J0496 APC 3.5 J-J connector:           2 pcs
J0900E SMA cable (50 Ω), 1.5 m (AA-165-1500): 2 pcs
J0776C BNC cable (50 Ω), 1 m:           3 pcs
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m: 1 pc
MX177701A Jitter Performance Test Software∗ 1: 1 pc
W1499AE MX177701A operation manual:    1 copy
Model/Order No. Name
Options
MP1777A-01 2494M/4988M/9977M jitter∗ 2
MP1777A-02 2666M/5332M/10664M jitter∗ 3
MP1777A-04 3062M/6124M/12249M jitter∗ 4
MP1777A-05 3069M/6138M/12276M jitter∗ 5
MP1777A-10 High sensitive input (0.15 to 1.3 Vp-p)
Application equipment
MS4630B Network Analyzer (10 Hz to 300 MHz, with Option 10)
MP1763C Pulse Pattern Generator (12.5 GHz)
MP1764C Error Detector (12.5 GHz)
MP1570A SONET/SDH/PDH/ATM Analyzer
MP9677B E/O, O/E Converter
∗ 1: Please confirm the operating system.
∗ 2: 2494.16, 4988.32, 9976.64 MHz